
CALL TO ACTION 

 

E-mail and Call your County Commissioners ASAP  

It will take 5 minutes to ensure our County Commissioners listen to their 

constituents. County Commissioners will vote at Monday night meeting. 

You can make a difference! 

 

Subject Line Example:  Citizens want Hand Marked Paper Ballots and 
Precinct Voting 

 
Email Body Example: 

I am requesting Hand Marked Paper Ballots Cast in Precincts. 

I am requesting County Commissioners Vote NO to purchase 

ES&S 200 BMD Machines and Say NO to WCEC $50,000 Study.  

Please provide your neighborhood so county commissioner will 

confirm legitimate Williamson County Citizen. 

 

Attend the June Williamson County Commission Meeting 

Monday June 12th | 7:00pm:  

Williamson County Administrative Complex  | 1320 West Main Street, Franklin, TN 37064 
Located on 1st floor in the back right corner of Administrative Complex 
Meeting agenda: Click Here 

 
 

pete.stresser@williamsoncounty-tn.gov,  Ricky.Jones@williamsoncounty-tn.gov, 
Lisa.Hayes@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Mary.Smith@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , 
Christopher.Richards@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Gregg.Lawrence@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , 
Betsy.Hester@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Judy.Herbert@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , 
Jennifer.Mason@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Jeff.Graves@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , 
Greg.Sanford@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Erin.Nations@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , 
Paul.Webb@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Tom.Tunnicliffe@williamsoncounty-tn.gov ,  
Barb.Sturgeon@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Chas.Morton@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , 
Matt.Williams@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Meghan.Guffee@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , 
David.Landrum@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Brian.Beathard@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , 
Sean.Aiello@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Steve.Smith@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , 
Brian.Clifford@williamsoncounty-tn.gov , Drew.Torres@williamsoncounty-tn.gov   
 
For a PDF file listing of all the current County Commissioners Click Here.  For weblink Click Here.  
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